
0b50
Ks.- Mattenberg Baunatal-Rengersh.
Kirchbauna Hertingshausen

BKW Bad Wildungen

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag

MattenbergKassel, 

VW-HaupttorBaunatal-Altenbauna, 

KnallhütteBaunatal-Rengershausen, 

Kirche

Guntershäuser Straße

Waldsporthalle

Wasserwerk

SalzgitterstraßeBaunatal-Kirchbauna, 

OTC

Abzweig Fehrenberg

Taunusstraße

Gemeindehaus

Am Schaufelhof

Marburger StraßeBaunatal-Hertingshausen, 

Frankfurter Straße

Grifter Straße

5.00

5.04

5.06

5.07

5.08

5.09

5.10

5.11

5.12

5.14

5.15

5.16

5.18

5.19

5.21

5.23

6.00

6.04

6.06

6.07

6.08

6.09

6.10

6.11

6.12

6.14

6.15

6.16

6.18

6.19

6.21

6.23

7.00

7.04

7.06

7.07

7.08

7.09

7.10

7.11

7.12

7.14

7.15

7.16

7.18

7.19

7.21

7.23

8.00

8.04

8.06

8.07

8.08

8.09

8.10

8.11

8.12

8.14

8.15

8.16

8.18

8.19

8.21

8.23

9.00

9.04

9.06

9.07

9.08

9.09

9.10

9.11

9.12

9.14

9.15

9.16

9.18

9.19

9.21

9.23

10.00

10.04

10.06

10.07

10.08

10.09

10.10

10.11

10.12

10.14

10.15

10.16

10.18

10.19

10.21

10.23

11.00

11.04

11.06

11.07

11.08

11.09

11.10

11.11

11.12

11.14

11.15

11.16

11.18

11.19

11.21

11.23

12.00

12.04

12.06

12.07

12.08

12.09

12.10

12.11

12.12

12.14

12.15

12.16

12.18

12.19

12.21

12.23

13.00

13.04

13.06

13.07

13.08

13.09

13.10

13.11

13.12

13.14

13.15

13.16

13.18

13.19

13.21

13.23

14.00

14.04

14.06

14.07

14.08

14.09

14.10

14.11

14.12

14.14

14.15

14.16

14.18

14.19

14.21

14.23

15.00

15.04

15.06

15.07

15.08

15.09

15.10

15.11

15.12

15.14

15.15

15.16

15.18

15.19

15.21

15.23

16.00

16.04

16.06

16.07

16.08

16.09

16.10

16.11

16.12

16.14

16.15

16.16

16.18

16.19

16.21

16.23

17.00

17.04

17.06

17.07

17.08

17.09

17.10

17.11

17.12

17.14

17.15

17.16

17.18

17.19

17.21

17.23

18.00

18.04

18.06

18.07

18.08

18.09

18.10

18.11

18.12

18.14

18.15

18.16

18.18

18.19

18.21

18.23

19.00

19.04

19.06

19.07

19.08

19.09

19.10

19.11

19.12

19.14

19.15

19.16

19.18

19.19

19.21

19.23

20.00

20.04

20.06

20.07

20.08

20.09

20.10

20.11

20.12

20.14

20.15

20.16

20.18

20.19

20.21

20.23

21.00

21.04

21.06

21.07

21.08

21.09

21.10

21.11

21.12

21.14

21.15

21.16

21.18

21.19

21.21

21.23

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Samstag

MattenbergKassel, 

VW-HaupttorBaunatal-Altenbauna, 

KnallhütteBaunatal-Rengershausen, 

Kirche

Guntershäuser Straße

Waldsporthalle

Wasserwerk

SalzgitterstraßeBaunatal-Kirchbauna, 

OTC

Abzweig Fehrenberg

Taunusstraße

Gemeindehaus

Am Schaufelhof

Marburger StraßeBaunatal-Hertingshausen, 

Frankfurter Straße

Grifter Straße

6.00

6.04

6.06

6.07

6.08

6.09

6.10

6.11

6.12

6.14

6.15

6.16

6.18

6.19

6.21

6.23

7.00

7.04

7.06

7.07

7.08

7.09

7.10

7.11

7.12

7.14

7.15

7.16

7.18

7.19

7.21

7.23

8.00

8.04

8.06

8.07

8.08

8.09

8.10

8.11

8.12

8.14

8.15

8.16

8.18

8.19

8.21

8.23

9.00

9.04

9.06

9.07

9.08

9.09

9.10

9.11

9.12

9.14

9.15

9.16

9.18

9.19

9.21

9.23

10.00

10.04

10.06

10.07

10.08

10.09

10.10

10.11

10.12

10.14

10.15

10.16

10.18

10.19

10.21

10.23

11.00

11.04

11.06

11.07

11.08

11.09

11.10

11.11

11.12

11.14

11.15

11.16

11.18

11.19

11.21

11.23

12.00

12.04

12.06

12.07

12.08

12.09

12.10

12.11

12.12

12.14

12.15

12.16

12.18

12.19

12.21

12.23

13.00

13.04

13.06

13.07

13.08

13.09

13.10

13.11

13.12

13.14

13.15

13.16

13.18

13.19

13.21

13.23

14.00

14.04

14.06

14.07

14.08

14.09

14.10

14.11

14.12

14.14

14.15

14.16

14.18

14.19

14.21

14.23

15.00

15.04

15.06

15.07

15.08

15.09

15.10

15.11

15.12

15.14

15.15

15.16

15.18

15.19

15.21

15.23

16.00

16.04

16.06

16.07

16.08

16.09

16.10

16.11

16.12

16.14

16.15

16.16

16.18

16.19

16.21

16.23

17.00

17.04

17.06

17.07

17.08

17.09

17.10

17.11

17.12

17.14

17.15

17.16

17.18

17.19

17.21

17.23

18.00

18.04

18.06

18.07

18.08

18.09

18.10

18.11

18.12

18.14

18.15

18.16

18.18

18.19

18.21

18.23

19.00

19.04

19.06

19.07

19.08

19.09

19.10

19.11

19.12

19.14

19.15

19.16

19.18

19.19

19.21

19.23

20.00

20.04

20.06

20.07

20.08

20.09

20.10

20.11

20.12

20.14

20.15

20.16

20.18

20.19

20.21

20.23

21.00

21.04

21.06

21.07

21.08

21.09

21.10

21.11

21.12

21.14

21.15

21.16

21.18

21.19

21.21

21.23



0b50
Baunatal-Hertingsh. Kirchbauna
Rengershausen Ks.- Mattenberg

BKW Bad Wildungen

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag

Grifter StraßeBaunatal-Hertingshausen, 

Frankfurter Straße

Marburger Straße

Am SchaufelhofBaunatal-Kirchbauna, 

Gemeindehaus

Taunusstraße

Abzweig Fehrenberg

OTC

Salzgitterstraße

WaldsporthalleBaunatal-Rengershausen, 

Guntershäuser Straße

Kirche

Knallhütte

VW-HaupttorBaunatal-Altenbauna, 

MattenbergKassel, 

5.33

5.35

5.37

5.38

5.40

5.41

5.42

5.44

5.45

5.47

5.48

5.49

5.50

5.52

5.57

6.33

6.35

6.37

6.38

6.40

6.41

6.42

6.44

6.45

6.47

6.48

6.49

6.50

6.52

6.57

7.33

7.35

7.37

7.38

7.40

7.41

7.42

7.44

7.45

7.47

7.48

7.49

7.50

7.52

7.57

8.33

8.35

8.37

8.38

8.40

8.41

8.42

8.44

8.45

8.47

8.48

8.49

8.50

8.52

8.57

9.33

9.35

9.37

9.38

9.40

9.41

9.42

9.44

9.45

9.47

9.48

9.49

9.50

9.52

9.57

10.33

10.35

10.37

10.38

10.40

10.41

10.42

10.44

10.45

10.47

10.48

10.49

10.50

10.52

10.57

11.33

11.35

11.37

11.38

11.40

11.41

11.42

11.44

11.45

11.47

11.48

11.49

11.50

11.52

11.57

12.33

12.35

12.37

12.38

12.40

12.41

12.42

12.44

12.45

12.47

12.48

12.49

12.50

12.52

12.57

13.33

13.35

13.37

13.38

13.40

13.41

13.42

13.44

13.45

13.47

13.48

13.49

13.50

13.52

13.57

14.33

14.35

14.37

14.38

14.40

14.41

14.42

14.44

14.45

14.47

14.48

14.49

14.50

14.52

14.57

15.33

15.35

15.37

15.38

15.40

15.41

15.42

15.44

15.45

15.47

15.48

15.49

15.50

15.52

15.57

16.33

16.35

16.37

16.38

16.40

16.41

16.42

16.44

16.45

16.47

16.48

16.49

16.50

16.52

16.57

17.33

17.35

17.37

17.38

17.40

17.41

17.42

17.44

17.45

17.47

17.48

17.49

17.50

17.52

17.57

18.33

18.35

18.37

18.38

18.40

18.41

18.42

18.44

18.45

18.47

18.48

18.49

18.50

18.52

18.57

19.33

19.35

19.37

19.38

19.40

19.41

19.42

19.44

19.45

19.47

19.48

19.49

19.50

19.52

19.57

20.33

20.35

20.37

20.38

20.40

20.41

20.42

20.44

20.45

20.47

20.48

20.49

20.50

20.52

20.57

21.33

21.35

21.37

21.38

21.40

21.41

21.42

21.44

21.45

21.47

21.48

21.49

21.50

21.52

21.57

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Samstag

Grifter StraßeBaunatal-Hertingshausen, 

Frankfurter Straße

Marburger Straße

Am SchaufelhofBaunatal-Kirchbauna, 

Gemeindehaus

Taunusstraße

Abzweig Fehrenberg

OTC

Salzgitterstraße

WaldsporthalleBaunatal-Rengershausen, 

Guntershäuser Straße

Kirche

Knallhütte

VW-HaupttorBaunatal-Altenbauna, 

MattenbergKassel, 

6.33

6.35

6.37

6.38

6.40

6.41

6.42

6.44

6.45

6.47

6.48

6.49

6.50

6.52

6.57

7.33

7.35

7.37

7.38

7.40

7.41

7.42

7.44

7.45

7.47

7.48

7.49

7.50

7.52

7.57

8.33

8.35

8.37

8.38

8.40

8.41

8.42

8.44

8.45

8.47

8.48

8.49

8.50

8.52

8.57

9.33

9.35

9.37

9.38

9.40

9.41

9.42

9.44

9.45

9.47

9.48

9.49

9.50

9.52

9.57

10.33

10.35

10.37

10.38

10.40

10.41

10.42

10.44

10.45

10.47

10.48

10.49

10.50

10.52

10.57

11.33

11.35

11.37

11.38

11.40

11.41

11.42

11.44

11.45

11.47

11.48

11.49

11.50

11.52

11.57

12.33

12.35

12.37

12.38

12.40

12.41

12.42

12.44

12.45

12.47

12.48

12.49

12.50

12.52

12.57

13.33

13.35

13.37

13.38

13.40

13.41

13.42

13.44

13.45

13.47

13.48

13.49

13.50

13.52

13.57

14.33

14.35

14.37

14.38

14.40

14.41

14.42

14.44

14.45

14.47

14.48

14.49

14.50

14.52

14.57

15.33

15.35

15.37

15.38

15.40

15.41

15.42

15.44

15.45

15.47

15.48

15.49

15.50

15.52

15.57

16.33

16.35

16.37

16.38

16.40

16.41

16.42

16.44

16.45

16.47

16.48

16.49

16.50

16.52

16.57

17.33

17.35

17.37

17.38

17.40

17.41

17.42

17.44

17.45

17.47

17.48

17.49

17.50

17.52

17.57

18.33

18.35

18.37

18.38

18.40

18.41

18.42

18.44

18.45

18.47

18.48

18.49

18.50

18.52

18.57

19.33

19.35

19.37

19.38

19.40

19.41

19.42

19.44

19.45

19.47

19.48

19.49

19.50

19.52

19.57

20.33

20.35

20.37

20.38

20.40

20.41

20.42

20.44

20.45

20.47

20.48

20.49

20.50

20.52

20.57

21.33

21.35

21.37

21.38

21.40

21.41

21.42

21.44

21.45

21.47

21.48

21.49

21.50

21.52

21.57


